These compact, sealed centrifugal pumps deliver
high fl ow rates at a very affordable price. Ideal for por-
table pump or solar-powered applications. The pulse-
less operation is ideal for general transfer applications.
Operate these pumps fully submerged or in open air.
The magnetic-coupled pump head eliminates potential
leaky shaft seals. The submersible motors are sealed
with a thick epoxy coating allowing the motors to be

PC40AC ORDERING INFORMATION
OPEN AIR MOTOR
PC40.001 Pump, Brush PM, 12Vdc; 1A
PC40.002 Pump, Brush PM, 24Vdc; 0.5A
PC40.011 Pump, Brushless, 12Vdc; 1A
PC40.012 Pump, Brushless, 24Vdc; 0.5A
SEALED, SUBMERSIBLE MOTOR
PC40.003 Pump, Brush PM, 12Vdc; 1A
PC40.004 Pump, Brush PM, 24Vdc; 0.5A
PC40.013 Pump, Brushless, 12Vdc; 1A
PC40.014 Pump, Brushless, 24Vdc; 0.5A
SPECIFICATIONS
Flow rates: (nom.):       2.7 GPM (11 LPM)
Max. Discharge:            10.5 ft hd (4.5 psig)
Port Size (OD):              3/8" npt(f) inlet / 3/8"hb outlet